Page 1 of 1
PMP12072 REVA BOM.xlsx PMP12072
None A
1/6/2016 9:58:11 AM
PMP12072 REV A Bill of Materials
Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
C1 1 0.1uF C1608X7R1H104K TDK CAP, CERM, 0.1uF, 50V, +/-10%, X7R, 0603 0603
C2 1 0.01uF C1608X7R1H103K TDK CAP, CERM, 0.01uF, 50V, +/-10%, X7R, 0603 0603
C3 1 1uF C1608X5R1C105K TDK CAP, CERM, 1uF, 16V, +/-10%, X5R, 0603 0603
D1 1 30V BAT54C Diodes Inc. Diode, Schottky, 30V, 0.2A, SOT-23 SOT-23
D2 1 48V SMCJ48CA Bourns Diode, TVS, Bi, 48V, 1500W, SMC SMC
J1, J2 2 ED555/2DS On-Shore Technology Terminal Block, 6A, 3.5mm Pitch, 2-Pos, TH 7.0x8.2x6.5mm
Q1, Q2 2 100V CSD19538Q3A Texas Instruments MOSFET, N-CH, 100 V, 5 A, DNH0008A DNH0008A
Q3, Q4 2 ALT Texas Instruments MOSFET, SON 5x6mm SON 5x6mm
R1 1 10.0k CRCW060310K0FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 10.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
R2 1 3.3 CRCW06033R30JNEA Vishay-Dale RES, 3.3 ohm, 5%, 0.1W, 0603 0603
R3 1 301 CRCW0805301RFKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 301 ohm, 1%, 0.125W, 0805 0805
R4 1 100k CRCW0603100KFKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 100k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603
R5 1 1.00k CRCW06031K00FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 1.00 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
R6 1 20.0k CRCW060320K0FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 20.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
R7 1 80.6k CRCW060380K6FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 80.6 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
T1 1 980uH PA0173NLT
750316052r00
Pulse Engineering
Wurth